
RE: FOR SIF CONFIRMTION: SM - PNI + Medicago

From
: "Burnett Landry, Stephanie (IC)" <stephanie.burnettlandry@canada.ca>

To:
"Zeroual, Erika (IC)" <erika.zeroual@canada.ca>, "Mascioli, Talia (IC)" 
<talia.mascioli@canada.ca>, "Ceh, Jasmine (IC)" <jasmine.ceh@canada.ca>, "Arancibia, 
Rodrigo (IC)" <rodrigo.arancibia@canada.ca>, "Edwards, Danielle (IC)" 
<danielle.edwards@canada.ca>

Cc: "Bourbonnais, Eric (IC)" <eric.bourbonnais@canada.ca>, "Bender Kerbel, Erin (IC)" 
<erin.benderkerbel@canada.ca>, "Sepers, Bram (IC)" <bram.sepers@canada.ca>

Date: Thu, 22 Oct 2020 20:53:19 +0000

Treatment would be associated with a therapy.   These firms are doing vaccines candidates.  Rodrigo 
knows best but maybe we use words like ‘fight’ or ‘prevent’ or ‘combat COVID-19’.  
 

Stephanie Burnett Landry

Director 
Strategic Innovation Fund │ Innovation Canada
Innovation, Science and Economic Development Canada │ Government of Canada
Stephanie.burnettlandry@canada.ca │ Cell: 613-897-3139 

Directrice 
Fonds stratégique pour l’innovation │ Innovation Canada
Innovation, Sciences et Développement économique Canada │ Gouvernement du Canada
Stephanie.burnettlandry@canada.ca │  Cell : 613-897-3139 
 

From: Zeroual, Erika (IC) <erika.zeroual@canada.ca> 
Sent: October 22, 2020 3:43 PM
To: Burnett Landry, Stephanie (IC) <stephanie.burnettlandry@canada.ca>; Mascioli, Talia (IC) 
<talia.mascioli@canada.ca>; Ceh, Jasmine (IC) <jasmine.ceh@canada.ca>; Arancibia, Rodrigo (IC) 
<rodrigo.arancibia@canada.ca>; Edwards, Danielle (IC) <danielle.edwards@canada.ca>
Cc: Bourbonnais, Eric (IC) <eric.bourbonnais@canada.ca>; Bender Kerbel, Erin (IC) 
<erin.benderkerbel@canada.ca>; Sepers, Bram (IC) <bram.sepers@canada.ca>
Subject: FOR SIF CONFIRMTION: SM - PNI + Medicago
Importance: High
 
Hi Stephanie, 
 
We’d like to tweet out the following for tomorrow’s announcement: 
 
“#GoC announces funding for two #COVID19 vaccine candidates, keeping Canada at the forefront of the 
global race to find a treatment @PrecisionNano @medicagoinc.”
  
[Link to PM NR]

https://www.ic.gc.ca/app/scr/innovation?lang=eng
mailto:Stephanie.burnettlandry@canada.ca
https://www.ic.gc.ca/app/scr/innovation?lang=fre
mailto:Stephanie.burnettlandry@canada.ca


 
Any concerns? 
 
Please confirm. 
 
Best, 
Erika Zeroual 
 
A/Sr Communications Advisor, Strategic Communications and Marketing Sector
Innovation, Science and Economic Development Canada / Government of Canada
Erika.Zeroual@Canada.ca / Tel : 613-330-6849
 
Conseillère princ. en communications p. int, Secteur des communications stratégiques et du marketing
Innovation, Sciences et Développement économique Canada / Gouvernement du Canada
Erika.Zeroual@Canada.ca / / Tél: 613-330-6849
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